
 

GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR – SUMMER 2028 

25-May-2028 

May 25, 2028 - Thursday 

May 26, 2028 - Friday 

May 27, 2028 - Saturday 

8-Jun.-2028 

Jun. 8, 2028 - Thursday 

Jun. 9, 2028 - Friday 

Jun. 10, 2028 - Saturday 

Jun. 15, 2028 - Thursday 

Jun. 16, 2028 - Friday 

Jun. 17, 2028 - Saturday 

Jun. 29, 2028 - Thursday 

Jun. 30, 2028 - Friday 

Jul. 1, 2028 - Saturday 

13-Jul.-2028 

Jul. 13, 2028 - Thursday 

Jul. 14, 2028 - Friday 

Jul. 15, 2028 - Saturday 

Jul. 27, 2028 - Thursday 

Jul. 28, 2028 - Friday 

Jul. 29, 2028 - Saturday 

Make-Up Weekend 

Jul. 4, 2028 - Thursday 

Jul. 5, 2028 - Friday 

 


